Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

Statement

CITY OF BURLINGTON

Period Total YTD Total
CURRENT TAX $33,329.39 $353,155.89
DELINQUENT TAX $2.61
INTEREST CURRENT TAX $39.18 $73.01
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP $3,135.73 $6,754.69
TREASURER'S FEE ($667.37) ($7,064.64)
INTEREST DELQ TAX $0.42
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION $75.32 $12,781.54
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,326.00
Total $35,912.25 $368,029.52
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Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

Statement

BURLINGTONR & B

CURRENT TAX

DELINQUENT TAX

INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE

INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY

Total

Period Total
$16,955.36

$19.93
$1,595.21
($509.27)

$38.32

$18,099.55

YTD Total
$179,657.79
$1.33
$37.14
$3,436.25
($5,390.93)
$0.21
$6,502.26
$1,183.00

$185,427.05
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