

## Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

## CITY OF BURLINGTON

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$33,329.39	\$353,155.89
DELINQUENT TAX		\$2.61
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$39.18	\$73.01
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$3,135.73	\$6,754.69
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$667.37)	(\$7,064.64)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$0.42
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$75.32	\$12,781.54
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$2,326.00
Total	\$35,912.25	\$368,029.52



## Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

## **BURLINGTON R & B**

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$16,955.36	\$179,657.79
DELINQUENT TAX		\$1.33
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$19.93	\$37.14
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$1,595.21	\$3,436.25
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$509.27)	(\$5,390.93)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$0.21
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$38.32	\$6,502.26
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$1,183.00
Total	\$18,099.55	\$185,427.05